


6601.2939.5

8 DE AGOSTO - 14HS. BOLÍVAR

RP
1439

https://youtu.be/02oNAHr8hq8?si=SNMyX1tFfV5fgQcl


25/03/2023 GUE GLEN
SUR

LUQUENSE
1911

ENTRADOR
6901.3341

-0.3 +0.50.26 0.40 +6.1 0.39 +34.6 +1.9 0.33 +2.6 0.400.3150% 80% 55% 20% 4% 15%

8 DE AGOSTO - 14HS. BOLÍVAR

RP
1425

https://youtu.be/wsnJ6g1ldd4?si=2srn9vF3T-8yIv6n


21/10/2023 GUE GLEN SUR
EPULEN

ERRE TE 1769
RENOW

REVOLUTION
6351.2641.5

+0.9 +1.50.15 0.39 +13.1 0.37 +47.9 +1.2 0.28 +2.2 0.330.24100% 100% 10% 4% 45% 30%

8 DE AGOSTO - 14HS. BOLÍVAR

RP
1489

https://youtu.be/sAMiBk3vJ8E?si=J6IW17pEaoLr1JeX


GGS EPEHUEN

GGS EPEHUEN

GGS EPEHUEN

WETONCA

RELINCHO

GGS EPEHUEN

BANDIDO

RELINCHO

BANDIDO

GGS IBERA

GGS EPEHUEN

BANDIDO

GGS EPEHUEN

GGS IBERA

BANDIDO

WETONCA

WETONCA 35

35

33
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34

35

34
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35

34

36
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35

35

34

41
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41.5

42
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37.5
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40

38

38.5

40.5

39.5

38.5
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675

665

550

640

590

600

655

650

725

700

620

690

685

665
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J3112

E3133

E3125

E3121

J3137

X3105

E3109

C3210

X3108

C3214

I3500

E3110

C3204

E3142

I3504

C3211

J3111

8 DE AGOSTO - 14HS. BOLÍVAR

https://youtu.be/jTwh84C-qzI?si=pc9iT7XZUw_8j6e_




04/04/2023 GUE GLEN SUR 
MANQUE

PIRAY 1940
RED DON

 ANTONIO LIO
6601.2140

-1.1 -0.60.25 0.40 +5.7 0.34 +31.0 +1.8 0.30 +1.4 0.350.2715% 25% 55% 25% 10% 70%

RP
1433

5 DE SEPTIEMBRE - 14HS. HUANGUELEN

https://youtu.be/EN331wC7MZk?si=IlfEJWOJpqrAXYLV


25/09/2022 GUE GLEN SUR
GUAIRA

ERRE TE 1769
RENOW

REVOLUTION
6751.339.5

+0.4 +1.60.14 0.39 +5.4 0.38 +28.0 +0.9 0.27 +2.5 0.330.2490% 100% 60% 35% 70% 20%

RP
1399

5 DE SEPTIEMBRE - 14HS. HUANGUELEN

https://youtu.be/dAaJZe4Q6nY?si=T_QuHl2vckjxilrN


15/09/2023 GUE GLEN SUR 
MALAL

PIRAY 1904
RED DON

ANTONIO LIO
6501.2539.5

-0.4 -0.20.25 0.42 +7.5 0.41 +34.9 +1.1 0.27 +2.5 0.350.2745% 45% 40% 20% 50% 20%

RP
1463

5 DE SEPTIEMBRE - 14HS. HUANGUELEN

https://youtu.be/7LLZBwI6To8?si=cpRqGME6WyqrF6ws


03/09/2023 GUE GLEN SUR
CAUCAN

ESENCIAL
INDEBIDO

5801.2637.5

-0.7 +0.10.22 0.39 +2.8 0.37 +20.4 +0.5 0.23 +1.4 0.300.2530% 60% 80% 55% 95% 70%

RP
1507

5 DE SEPTIEMBRE - 14HS. HUANGUELEN

https://youtu.be/wMUeaQNIZ28?si=ppkdm74OZzPpk_Ev


12/09/2023 GUE GLEN SUR
MALAL

PIRAY 1904
RED DON

ANTONIO LIO
6501.2542

0.0 -0.40.25 0.43 +8.5 0.42 +49.0 +1.8 0.27 +2.4 0.350.2870% 35% 30% 3% 10% 25%

RP
1461

5 DE SEPTIEMBRE - 14HS. HUANGUELEN

https://youtu.be/59UBCLEBJXs?si=2VbJvaOReYMYB8GV


26/10/2023 GUE GLEN SUR
BUTALCURA 

AGROMELU
6054

HIPPIE
6751.3143

-1.2 +1.00.17 0.35 +16.9 0.33 +51.0 +1.2 0.22 +2.8 0.270.2210% 95% 1% 1% 45% 10%

RP
1487

5 DE SEPTIEMBRE - 14HS. HUANGUELEN

https://youtu.be/vQz6KxySYbc?si=1l1n3DmK_CHmcwRU


10/09/2023 GUE GLEN SUR
MAPULEN 

RED LAZY MC
BENELLI 102B

7051.2542

-1.4 0.00.21 0.42 +8.2 0.43 +33.2 +1.0 0.31 +2.8 0.340.2610% 55% 35% 20% 60% 10%

RP
1457

5 DE SEPTIEMBRE - 14HS. HUANGUELEN

https://youtu.be/ACFvxyup1IU?si=UZ3Oi2k0MJ1lUn6d


6301.2338

RP
1469

5 DE SEPTIEMBRE - 14HS. HUANGUELEN

https://youtu.be/7DIoLCCiemc?si=tPP8KQIipwAto0Ft


20/10/2023 GUE GLEN SUR
REMECO

ERRE TE 1769
RENOW

REVOLUTION
6151.2638

+0.7 +0.30.15 0.44 +6.1 0.44 +21.3 +1.2 0.27 +2.2 0.330.2395% 70% 55% 55% 45% 30%

RP
1491

5 DE SEPTIEMBRE - 14HS. HUANGUELEN

https://youtu.be/39jCWtreHPk?si=vZXgpfvBb8XY4nm6


08/10/2023 BAJO FERTIL
TOTORA

ERRE TE 1769
RENOW

REVOLUTION
5401.2336

+0.5 +0.80.14 0.34 +6.3 0.32 +14.9 +0.5 0.28 +2.1 0.320.2390% 90% 50% 70% 95% 35%

RP
1513

5 DE SEPTIEMBRE - 14HS. HUANGUELEN

https://youtu.be/i1Jyj_ece9Y?si=C64nuKz3wtcX8J-D


10/06/2023 GUE GLEN SUR 
ACHEN

INDIO NUEVO
795 MATEO

326 -FIV-
6301.2639.5

-0.7 +0.50.25 0.41 +6.9 0.40 +17.6 +1.1 0.30 +2.2 0.340.2630% 80% 45% 65% 50% 30%

RP
1453

5 DE SEPTIEMBRE - 14HS. HUANGUELEN

https://youtu.be/CV99zjjOSkU?si=5LrvtFOrzAOqmSX8


21/10/2023 GUE GLEN SUR
CARELEFU

ERRE TE 1769
RENOW

REVOLUTION
5201.2437.5

+1.0 +0.80.17 0.40 +7.2 0.38 +45.3 +1.0 0.28 +2.1 0.330.25100% 90% 45% 5% 60% 35%

RP
1483

5 DE SEPTIEMBRE - 14HS. HUANGUELEN

https://youtu.be/55SyiMMqJw4?si=G2zSv0nFUpD3YhHV


16/09/2021
GUE GLEN 

SUR
ANTUCO

GUE GLEN 
SUR

MALALA
6551.26

RP
1118

https://youtu.be/8TGWZ1RaXn4?si=PTdvRPKGRyCpoh5N


24/07/2023
VOLCAN

BLOCKANA
4259

GUE GLEN
SUR

4651.21

RP
1262

https://youtu.be/bw_wVs-oBX8?si=xORGshrcDAB5RbAS


30/04/2022
AGROMELU

5144
BANCAO

GUE GLEN
SUR CHACAI 5501.24

RP
1152

https://youtu.be/bj8A6xym9vc?si=IRR71O7qTd5I1fWO


12/06/2023
INDIO NUEVO

795 MATEO
326 

GUE GLEN
SUR ACHEN

4601.26

RP
1214

https://youtu.be/4GQY6rzbFkA?si=Jw8X8idOO-teg7bJ


02/09/2023 ESENCIAL
INDEBIDO

GUE GLE SUR
AIQUINA

4001.23

RP
1250

https://youtu.be/1JiaKsBfldc?si=Wtn7Z6eUxHhYvldF


22/07/2023
VOLCAN

BLOCKANA
4259

GUE GLEN 
SUR PEÑI

4001.15

RP
1264

https://youtu.be/hcJBV4ck8Pg?si=h7Ey8oxz8ukypOea


25/09/2022
MODELO QUE-
BRA 3031 CAR-
DENAL RED T

GUE GLEN 
SUR

TUNUYAN
4701.27

RP
1168

https://youtu.be/kkfFpd1fpSE?si=paXTprVwcDEM5ov2


21/08/2023
ERRE TE 1769

RENOW
REVOLUTION

GUE GLEN 
SUR

LLANQUIN
4301.18

RP
1234

https://youtu.be/GdDNGw9-PhM?si=Ln1PjJJRcUL9kOUn


04/04/2023
PIRAY 1904
RED DON

ANTONIO LIO

GUE GLEN 
SUR TRAPIAL

4601.2

RP
1202

https://youtu.be/qi1qMtkt-5k?si=CJs1C0IKz_ZVtYiF


19/05/2023 AGROMELU
6054 HIPPIE

GUE GLEN 
SUR REALICO

4201.2

RP
1204

https://youtu.be/XMRdjlVEghs?si=yvADQJfSiBNIyyAn
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V3575

A3531

I3511

E1499

A3528

5 DE SEPTIEMBRE - 14HS. HUANGUELEN

https://youtu.be/X4v-4LhrZMU?si=3fI-U15JPtqa-R7G


GGS EPEHUEN

GGS EPEHUEN

GGS EPEHUEN

GGS ANTUCO

GGS IBERA

GGS MELICO

GGS IBERA

GGS IBERA

GGS IBERA
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GGS EPEHUEN

RELINCHO

RELINCHO

GGS IBERA

GGS IBERA

GGS ANTUCO

GGS ANTUCO 32

35

34

34

35

34

36

39

34

37

37

32

36

35

36

35

34

38

42

39.5

40

37.5

40.5

40

38

39

41

38

37.5

38.5

40

39

38

37

615

670

625

620

535

610

625

630

560

625

595

580

590

630

580

560

530

V3584

E3568

E3563

E3554

V3579

I3522

M3593

I3503

I3510

I3523

V3573

E3143

X2300
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I3513
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V3576

5 DE SEPTIEMBRE - 14HS. HUANGUELEN

https://youtu.be/X4v-4LhrZMU?si=3fI-U15JPtqa-R7G


GGS CHIRIPA

GGS EPEHUEN

GGS IBERA

GGS EPEHUEN

GGS IBERA

GGS MELICO

GGS EPEHUEN

GGS IBERA

GGS EPEHUEN

GGS EPEHUEN

GGS IBERA

GGS CHIRIPA

GGS EPEHUEN

GGS CHIRIPA

GGS IBERA

GGS IBERA
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E1479

I3507

E3565

E3566

I2302

A3529

E3560

A3527

I3525

I3512

I3516

https://youtu.be/X4v-4LhrZMU?si=3fI-U15JPtqa-R7G


MASPC

https://youtu.be/-s93tfIBAds?si=WcXCXuWm4ALYb27d
https://youtu.be/pNyousZx0No?si=mIZQ2zOBROn8hqSX




05/09/2023 GUE GLEN SUR
ITATA

ERRE TE 1769
RENOW

REVOLUTION
5401.2538

+0.5 +1.30.15 0.41 +5.7 0.39 +8.0 +1.0 0.30 +3.5 0.350.2690% 100% 55% 85% 60% 2%

RP
1495

19 DE SEPTIEMBRE - 14HS. HUANGUELEN

https://youtu.be/bRpLIGxigss?si=FwJ_Ssuh-nO460as


08/10/2023 GUE GLEN SUR
GELAY

ERRE TE 1769
RENOW

REVOLUTION
6001.2338

+0.7 +0.20.16 0.41 +0.4 0.39 +12.9 +0.9 0.29 +2.1 0.350.2595% 65% 95% 75% 70% 35%

RP
1497

19 DE SEPTIEMBRE - 14HS. HUANGUELEN

https://youtu.be/b6uxGonLn8g?si=HMNDBj-KstihTjSl
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J3130

19 DE SEPTIEMBRE - 14HS. HUANGUELEN

https://youtu.be/Es5U_ZdQ37g?si=cX9hJAJqLxeSYa_K


5501.2238

RP
1515

EXPOSICION

https://youtu.be/pZZ54gHplwU?si=Lr5ebOhX8QDyOtOE


15/11/2023 GUE GLEN SUR
LLAMA

AGROMELU
6054 HIPPIE

5401.2438.5

-0.2 +0.50.16 0.33 +11.5 0.34 +45.2 +1.3 0.23 +2.2 0.260.2160% 80% 15% 10% 35% 30%

RP
1501

EXPOSICION

https://youtu.be/Ob2064Lyrbs?si=s-8alwVmFrhI0TAT


21/08/2023 GUE GLEN SUR
TRALCAN

ESENCIAL
INDEBIDO

5451.1839

-0.5 -0.80.28 0.40 +8.9 0.38 +34.3 +1.4 0.27 +0.7 0.340.2540% 20% 30% 20% 25% 90%

RP
1431

EXPOSICION

https://youtu.be/xg0VWhDuq2Q?si=_QcnvP0pYd3TdGys


26/11/2023 GUE GLEN SUR
ATILPA

ERRE TE 1769
RENOW

REVOLUTION
5101.238

+0.1 -0.10.13 0.36 +4.7 0.37 +29.0 +1.3 0.26 +2.0 0.310.2375% 50% 65% 30% 35% 40%

RP
1475

EXPOSICION

https://youtu.be/xg0VWhDuq2Q?si=z37__1yRCFt4z0JP


10/09/2023 GUE GLEN SUR
MALLEO

ERRE TE 1769
RENOW

REVOLUTION
5901.2339.5

+0.4 +0.10.14 0.38 +4.8 0.36 +22.0 +0.7 0.27 +2.9 0.320.2290% 60% 65% 50% 85% 10%

RP
1509

VENTA PARTICULAR

https://youtu.be/ZJOgqH6xuac?si=0NoQPl99NqbPrTuj


5451.236.5

RP
1445

VENTA PARTICULAR

https://youtu.be/buJ6ryM9ZiA?si=z2dMY598-EY7VU3r


12/09/2023 GUE GLEN SUR 
ACHEN

RED U-2
RENOWN 193C

6101.2540

+1.3 +0.20.24 0.35 +5.4 0.34 +27.2 +1.3 0.31 +3.1 0.340.26100% 65% 60% 35% 35% 5%

RP
1455

VENTA PARTICULAR

https://youtu.be/gbWJUzUOwLM?si=lMys5ULM3AxHeV5N


25/09/2023 GUE GLEN SUR
COLIHUE

ERRE TE 1769
RENOW

REVOLUTION
6001.2338.5

+0.9 +0.90.13 0.38 +5.2 0.36 +12.7 +0.8 0.23 +1.5 0.320.23100% 95% 60% 75% 80% 65%

RP
1503

VENTA PARTICULAR

https://youtu.be/i5_rEjxT6oA?si=NdukISKLVir9C6ZW


11/09/2023 GUE GLEN SUR
ACHEN

RED U-2
RNOWN

193C
6501.2339

+1.5 +0.80.24 0.41 +7.4 0.41 +26.3 +1.3 0.31 +2.2 0.340.25100% 90% 40% 40% 35% 30%

RP
1471

VENTA PARTICULAR

https://youtu.be/Mwj4kBg9hP0?si=jSE1ytuIo9JEp-RC



